Fina ¢ -
MadWave Challenge LC
S Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022
Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open

19.03.2022 - 17:07

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2021

Rank
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35.
36.
37.
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39.
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41.

VORONTSOVA Jekaterina
ROMANJUK Maria

SALU Egle

VOLODINA Polina
RASMANN Simona
MADAR Kirke

KIKAS Luisa Miia
UPPUS Elisabet
ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra
ANSON Emilia

LINK Maarja Katherine
HAAVISTE Maribel
BAZANOVA Ksenia
HVOROSTINOV Anna
LUTS Janeli

KRYLOVA Jana
BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa
TANKLER Sheril

ASI Saskia

TAEL Kaetriin

ERIK Katre

TEDER Anette

MILLER Nora

SIKK Aliise

TAMMARU Paula Simona
KRAAS Jasmiin
REIDOLF Kirke

ALOE Elisabeth

LAURI Luisa

KOIT Lisete

MAERTIN Kerli

VOLL Anni-Alice

NAGEL Mirtel

SEPP Liisbet
MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso
TSERNUSHEVICH Milena
MADDISON Helena
KOPPEN Johanna
KUETT Camilla
REMMELGAS Bianca
LAANEMAA Liisu
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08
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07
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Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Wiru Swim

Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi

MyFitness

Keila Swimclub
Yess

MyFitness

Johvi Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Keila Swimclub
Yess

Yess

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Keila Swimclub
Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev
NRK Kalev

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Keila Swimclub
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Keila Swimclub

Bird Cherry
MyFitness

Orca Swim Club
Audentese Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Paernu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
NRK Kalev

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
MyFitness
Audentese Spordiklubi

Time

32.35
32.50
33.89
34.54
34.54
35.15
35.24
35.74
36.30
36.54
36.99
37.17
37.24
37.49
37.63
37.91
38.02
38.02
38.21
38.44
38.55
38.57
38.63
38.84
38.93
39.56
39.81
39.83
39.87
39.87
39.93
40.08
40.11
40.15
40.17
40.66
40.71
40.87
41.06
41.12
41.60

Pts

750
740
652
616
616
585
580
556
531
520
502
494
492
482
476
466
462
462
455
447
443
442
440
433
430
410
402
402
400
400
399
394
393
392
392
378
376
372
367
365
352
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 17, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
42. VAEAER Kaetlin 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 4169 350
43. HAVI Liana 07  Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 4192 344
44. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 4234 334
45. TAMMEPOLD Carolin 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 4242 332
46. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 4249 331
47. MALM Sandra 10  Audentese Spordiklubi 42,73 325
48. ANNUS Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4294 320
49. UUDEKUELL Emili 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.05 318
50. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.14 316
51. LEO Marta 07  Orca Swim Club 43.17 315
52. METSUR Marjette 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 43.69 304
53. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 4372 304
54. MAEEKIVI Triin 07  Kalevi Ujumiskool 44,08 296
55. JAEAERATS Emily-Paerli 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 4411 296
56. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 4427 292
57. AIDMA Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 4457 287
58. RAJAMAEGI Emma Laura 10  Audentese Spordiklubi 44.62 286
59. LEBEN Laura 10  Orca Swim Club 4504 278
60. JAERV Annaliisa 08 Bird Cherry 4528 273
61. KIKKER Emma 10 Yess 4566 266
62. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 4597 261
63. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 46.07 259
64. MARAN Meribel 11  Yess 46.63 250
65. ROHTOJA Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 46.79 248
66. KARNER Hella Mia 10  Kalevi Ujumiskool 4717 242
67. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 4752 236

KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 4752 236
69. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 4782 232
70. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10  Audentese Spordiklubi 48.08 228
71. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 4841 223
72. VAHKAL Raheli 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 48.47 223
73. TRUUVELT Triin 11  Spordiklubi Fortuna 4849 222
74. RINK Delia 10  Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.76 219
75. KASEVAELI Jette 11  Yess 49.08 214
76. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.14 214
77. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11  Spordiklubi Aquaway 49.76 206
78. POMMER Mirtel 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 50.27 200
79. KROMAN Anna 11  Kalevi Ujumiskool 5149 186
80. IGNATOVA Valeria 11  Spordiklubi Garant 5477 154
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